
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

800 
331 

619- 
913 
288 
946 
118 
502 
504 
927 
247 

808x 
115 
347 
908 
129 

82 
246 

Name 

Jacob Fejer 
Ross Heaton 
Jojoe Dabalos 
Allan Sombillo 
Rashawn Dickson 
Rodney Thomas 
Maurice Abanes 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Leonard Guidry 
Raul Becerra 
Ben Williams 

Gal Golan 
Austin Edgeton 
Naquan Alexander 
Tim Powers 
Tom Masters 
Brian Taylor 
Miguel Zambrano 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

18.824 
19.312 
24.973 
29.511 
29.925 
36.766 
36.906 
37.024 
37.496 
57.800 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:30.822 
11:49.646 
11:50.134 
11:55.795 
12:00.333 
12:00.747 
12:07.588 
12:07.728 
12:07.846 
12:08.318 
12:28.622 

Best Tm 

1:52.319 
1:55.251 
1:54.275 
1:54.940 
1:55.263 
1:56.205 
1:57.864 
1:58.639 
1:56.905 
1:57.016 
2:00.166 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/18/2023 3:40:01 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

18.824 

Avg. Speed 

83.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.319 

Best Speed 

85.898 

Best Lap by 

800 - Jacob Fejer 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 14:52:41 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/18/2023 15:20 


